Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Please read the following safety considerations before use.
 Safety Considerations
 Specifications
Warning
Caution
 Cautions during Use
ROTARY ENCODER(ABSOLUTE TYPE)
ENP SERIES
 Ordering Information
 Output Waveform (6 division)  Output Waveform (16 division)
 Output Waveform (24 division) Output Waveform (8 division)
 Output Waveform (12 division)  Output Waveform (360 division)
Series Output
code
Output
method Power supply Rotating direction Resolutions/
revolution Control output
Diameter
Ø60mm
(Shaft
diameter
: Ø10mm)
1
: BCD
  code
0
: Negative
  logic
1
: Positive
  logic
0: 5VDC
    ±5%
1: 12-24VDC
    ±5%
F: Output value
     increase at
     CW direction
R: Output value
     increase at
     CCW direction
006: 6 division
008: 8 division
012: 12 division
016: 16 division
024: 24 division
360: 360 division
N: NPN open
    collector output
P: PNP open
    collector output
ENP - 1 1  1 R - 360 - P
 Main Products
Model ENP-111 -006-P
Shaft revolution angle(˚) 0            60          120        180         240        300         360
Output value 6             1             2            3             4             5            6
Wire color Wire function TP1
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
TP2 TSP
Black
Gray